Timetable

from until duration title / comment chair
29.05. Arrivel and check-in 12:00
Lunch buffet 12:.00 - 13:00 1:00
Welcoming by Franc Meyer 13:15 - 13:30 0:15
ATEEs Ere 1330 - 13:55 0:25 Development of Ni and Co catalysts for the (co-)po/ymerizatior? of olefins and
polar monomers and hydrofunctionalization of olefins ) )
Marius Peters 13:55 - 14:20 0:25 From NHC-phosphinidene- to NHC-phosphinidyne complexes Mike Schtze
Patricia Liebhauser 14:20 - 14:45 0:25 Hydroxylation Catalysis with a Peroxide Dicopper(ll) Complex
Break 14:45 - 15:00 0:15
T 15:00 - 15:25 0:25 Decomposition of a Tungs:ten Propylidyne Qomplex Featuring a cis-
Coordinated Formato Ligand Oscar Arias
- . . . Alkali Metal Hydridotriphenylborates [(MesTREN)M][HBPhs] (M = Li, Na, K):
Hassan Osseili 15:25 - 15:50 0:25 ; g
Synthesis, Structure and Reactivity
Coffee break, hang up Posters 15:50 - 16:30 0:40
Christoph Schiwek 16:30 - 16:55 0:25 Unexpected Reactivity in N-meth};/?agsg Cltc/gl,gum Pincer Complexes for Oxygen
L . . L Elena Bothe
Marten Seeba 16:55 - 17:20 0:25 Bioinspired Dinuclear Coppgr Complexgs for Catalytic Phenol Oxidation
using Aerial Dioxygen
Poster Session 17:20 -  open-end
BBQ 18:00 - 19:30
30.05. Breakfast 7:00 - 8:15 1:15 Check-out done
Sonja Herres-Pawlis 8:15 - 9:15 1:00 Resonanz-Raman-Spektroskopie in der bioanorganischen Chemie
H ificati Katharina Rode
Konrad Koszinowski 9:15 _ 10:15 1:00 ESI Mass Spectrometry ar_ld Qas Phase M_ethods for t_he Identification and
Characterization of Catalytic Intermediates
Coffee break 10:15 - 10:45 0:30
Sabrina Tréndle 10:45 - 11:10 0:25 Phosphane-Substituted Troticenes —ySTI?nsition Metal Complexes and Catal-
Michael Tauchert 110 - 11:35 0:25 Development of Ambiphilic D/phosgllzg;oboron and Diphosphinometal Lig- Jannik Wagner
Alexander Paesch 11:35 - 12:00 0:25 Synthesis of Novel N-heterocyclic i;'g/)l(eer;es and their Transition Metal Com-
Lunch buffet 12:.00 - 13:00 1:00
Daniel Sauer 13:00 - 13:25 0:25 Nitrobindin: Evolution of a Protein-Host for Biohybrid Catalysts L o
ena Ebe
Lu Lu 13:25 - 13:50 0:25 Ruthenium Catalyzed Hydroboration of Terminal Alkynes to Z-Vinylboronates
Closing words by Franc Meyer 13:50 - 14:00 0:10

Social activity (Sparrenburg/Dr. Otker) or Depature

Departure Aachen 15:00




